PremiSys | Premier VRF Ventilation Solutions
Presentation Objectives
 Introduce Mitsubishi Electric US, Inc.
 Provide an overview of the PremiSys product liney p
 Describe the Computer Aided Product Selection Software (PremiSys
CAPS) system options
 Discuss energy recovery technologyDiscuss energy recovery technology
 Explain system design and control

MPE – Packaged DX with ERV
PremiSys | Premier VRF Ventilation Solutions
MP Model Nomenclature
Packaged DX without Energy Wheel
Model parent Cabinet size Cool/Heat Nominal capacity Version M-NET
MP - 2 - 11 - 240 - 0M
MP 1 S ll 60 t 360 MBH * N di it tMP =
ME PremiSys
1 = Small
2 = Medium
3 = Large
60 to 360 MBH
available
* No digit present
if no M-NET
Cool/Heat Designation
Cooling Heating
0 = None
1 = Packaged DX
0 = None
1 = Indirect gas1  Packaged DX
2 = Split system DX
3 = (future use)
1  Indirect gas
2 = Electric
3 = Hot water
PremiSys | Premier VRF Ventilation Solutions
MPE Model Nomenclature
Packaged DX with Energy Wheel
Model parent Cabinet size Wheel
Designation
Cool/Heat Nominal
Capacity (PDX)
Version M-NET
MPE - 2 - W1 - 11 - 240 - 0M
MPE = ME
PremiSys with
ERV
1 = Small
2 = Medium
3 = Large
W1 = 3623
W2 = 3622C
W3 = 3628C
W4 = 5245
60 to 360 MBH
available
* No digit present
if no M-NET
W5 = etc…
Cool/Heat Designation
Cooling Heating
0 = None
1 = Packaged DX
2 = Split system DX
3 = (future use)
0 = None
1 = Indirect gas
2 = Electric
3 = Hot water
PremiSys | Premier VRF Ventilation Solutions
Dimensions, Weights, & Configurations
Unit Size Nominal Height Width Length Intake Condensing Nominal Outdoor Supply ExhaustUnit Size Nominal
Tonnage
(tons)
Height Width Length Intake Condensing
Section
Nominal
Weight (lbs)
Outdoor
Intake
Supply
Discharge
Exhaust
Discharge
5-15 58 81 117 22 30 2,500 End Bottom
or Side
N/A
10 25 70 100 130 22 36 3 600
MP-1
MP 2 10-25 70 100 130 22 36 3,600
15-30 82 100 143 27 32 4,500
5-15 58 81 169 22 30 3,600 End Bottom Side
MP-2
MP-3
MPE-1
or Side
10-25 70 100 184 22 36 4,900
15-30 82 100 205 27 32 6,200
MPE-2
MPE-3